## SUPER UAWS AND EMPLOYEE GOLD REGISTRATION

A USPES PRESENTATION

## SUPER UAWS

- SUPER UAWS may be purchased through INDEPENDENT CONTRACTORS designated by TEXAS HOLDINGS, INC BUSINESS MART CALL CENTER.
- Subject to approval by USPES OF COLLIN COUNTY an entity that has purchased ten SUPER UAWS may provide these to USPES OF COLLIN COUNTY in exchange for registering as a CONTRACTOR so as to enjoy benefits of USPES OF COLLIN COUNTY's registration with www.employeegold.info, as may be allowed by USPES OF COLLIN COUNTY.

## CREDIT TO PURCHASE SUPER UAWS

- Subject to approval by FIDES...
- ...A CENTER may arrange for a negotiated down payment amount and for a loan by FIDES for the purchase of SUPER UAWS...
- ...With the loan being repaid through use of the INVAG process transferring funds for repayment in exchange for value deposited with FIDES that originated through business using the TEXAS HOLDINGS, INC 2016 BUSINESS MODEL.

## MORE INFORMATION

- For more information contact an INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR...
- To be assigned a CONTRACTOR contact a TEXAS HOLDINGS, INC BUSINESS MART CALL CENTER...
- To be assigned a CENTER send an email to <a href="mailto:centerassign@change2100.com">centerassign@change2100.com</a>